
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Age 12

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0344 Emaleigh Bender 9.350 3 9.200 3 9.575 1 9.350 1 37.475 1

Woolwich Cardinals Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.650 0.400 0.700

J2 0.700 0.950 0.450 0.600

0353 Sidney Childs 9.425 2 9.425 1 9.150 3 9.275 2 37.275 2

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.450 0.800 0.600

J2 0.550 0.700 0.900 0.850

0345 Lindsay Clemmer 9.325 4 9.150 4 9.200 2 9.100 5 36.775 3

Woolwich Cardinals Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.850 0.850 0.850

J2 0.750 0.850 0.750 0.950

0302 Alana Tham 9.125 6 9.200 3 9.075 4 9.225 3 36.625 4

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.750 1.000 0.750

J2 0.800 0.850 0.850 0.800

0265 Abbie Ashton 9.175 5 8.925 5 9.150 3 9.175 4 36.425 5

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.750 1.000 0.700 0.900

J2 0.900 1.150 0.800 0.750

0016 Japuji Dhamrait 9.075 7 9.300 2 9.025 5 8.825 7 36.225 6

Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 0.600 0.950 1.050

J2 0.850 0.800 0.800 1.300

0161 Chloe Donovan 9.350 3 8.775 7 8.875 6 9.175 4 36.175 7

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.300 1.150 0.750

J2 0.700 1.150 1.100 0.900
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0132 Olivia Riso 9.600 1 8.500 9 8.300 9 8.975 6 35.375 8

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.400 1.350 1.600 0.850

J2 0.400 1.650 1.600 1.200

0229 Meghan Burt 8.900 9 8.725 8 8.800 8 8.500 8 34.925 9

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.350 1.200 1.400

J2 1.100 1.200 1.200 1.600

0017 Erika Falllico 8.950 8 8.825 6 8.825 7 8.175 9 34.775 10

Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 1.300 1.150 1.650

J2 1.100 1.050 1.000 2.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Age 14

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0122 Ashlynn McLachlan 9.275 1 9.450 1 8.975 3 9.500 1 37.200 1

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.750 0.400 0.950 0.400

J2 0.700 0.700 0.900 0.600

0139 Kiera Wipp 8.850 2 8.950 2 9.425 1 9.375 2 36.600 2

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.200 0.550 0.700

J2 1.100 0.900 0.600 0.550

0159 Josee Carriere 9.275 1 8.400 3 9.175 2 9.125 3 35.975 3

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.750 0.900 1.000

J2 0.800 1.450 0.750 0.750

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Age 10
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0090 Vashti Hill X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

0354 Emerson Dobbs 9.100 6 9.475 1 9.825 1 9.475 2 37.875 1

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.650 0.250 0.600

J2 0.800 0.400 0.100 0.450

0131 Hannah Riso 9.200 5 9.400 2 9.525 3 9.600 1 37.725 2

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.550 0.400 0.500

J2 0.800 0.650 0.350 0.300

0303 Brynn Webster 9.325 3 9.325 3 9.600 2 9.300 3 37.550 3

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 0.700 0.350 0.650

J2 0.650 0.650 0.250 0.750

0357 Peyton Swan 9.525 1 9.275 4 9.400 4 9.250 4 37.450 4

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.650 0.650 0.750

J2 0.450 0.800 0.550 0.750

0282 Ashley Hinschberger 9.225 4 8.900 6 8.900 7 9.150 5 36.175 5

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 1.100 1.000 0.850

J2 0.750 1.100 1.000 0.850

0255 Gymnastics
Ontario

Evie Felps 9.025 9 9.050 5 9.200 5 8.775 9 36.050 6

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.100 0.800 1.300

J2 0.950 0.800 0.800 1.150

0008 Lauren Kostyk 9.075 7 9.050 5 8.800 8 8.975 8 35.900 7

Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.950 1.000 1.050 0.850

J2 0.900 0.900 1.150 1.200
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0011 Briana Campbell 9.475 2 7.900 9 9.125 6 9.100 6 35.600 8

Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.900 0.850 1.050

J2 0.550 2.300 0.900 0.750

0239 Seyi Ilori 9.050 8 8.800 7 8.300 10 9.075 7 35.225 9

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.200 1.600 0.900

J2 0.900 1.200 1.800 0.950

0374 Jillian Wamback 8.925 10 8.400 8 8.625 9 8.625 10 34.575 10

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.200

J1 1.150 1.500 1.150 1.500

J2 1.000 1.700 1.200 1.250

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Age 11

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0227 Vivian Bannister X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

0107 Makaila Allen 9.425 2 9.475 1 9.750 1 9.500 1 38.150 1

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.550 0.300 0.500

J2 0.550 0.500 0.200 0.500

0158 Olivia Brenton 9.250 4 8.650 5 9.575 3 9.375 2 36.850 2

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.200 0.400 0.550

J2 0.700 1.500 0.450 0.700

0214 Minah Oatway 8.950 8 9.000 2 9.725 2 8.725 11 36.400 3

Gymnastics Energy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.100 0.300 1.400

J2 1.050 0.900 0.250 1.150

0249 Naomi Russo 9.475 1 8.800 4 9.075 7 9.050 5 36.400 3

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.500 1.050 0.900 0.850
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J2 0.550 1.350 0.750 1.050

0342 Tamara Pollock 9.200 5 8.375 7 9.100 6 9.200 4 35.875 4

Timiskaming Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.550 0.900 0.900

J2 0.800 1.700 0.900 0.700

0012 Morgan Lukasik 9.275 3 8.600 6 8.925 9 8.825 10 35.625 5

Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 1.300 0.850 1.250

J2 0.750 1.500 1.100 1.100

0352 Danica Cates 8.850 10 8.900 3 8.625 11 9.250 3 35.625 5

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.250 1.300 0.750

J2 1.200 0.950 1.450 0.750

0085 Skylia Browne 8.600 11 8.800 4 8.975 8 8.975 7 35.350 6

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.050 1.000 1.100

J2 1.400 1.350 1.050 0.950

0155 Gabrielle Beaudry 8.975 7 7.975 8 9.150 5 8.550 12 34.650 7

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.950 0.800 1.550

J2 1.000 2.100 0.900 1.350

0164 Sophie Lefebvre 8.550 12 7.450 11 9.300 4 9.000 6 34.300 8

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.600 2.700 0.600 0.950

J2 1.300 2.400 0.600 1.050

0351 Leila Barlow 9.000 6 7.650 10 8.700 10 8.900 8 34.250 9

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 2.300 1.200 1.200

J2 0.900 2.400 1.400 1.000

0343 Jada Porter 8.875 9 7.875 9 8.350 12 8.850 9 33.950 10

Timiskaming Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.050 2.350 1.500 1.000
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J2 1.200 1.900 1.600 1.300

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Age 13

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0231 Hannah Climaco X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

0355 Tatiauna Hamilton 9.625 1 9.375 1 9.675 1 9.525 3 38.200 1

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.350 0.600 0.400 0.550

J2 0.400 0.650 0.250 0.400

0156 Madison Bosworth 9.050 5 9.275 2 9.425 3 9.550 2 37.300 2

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.700 0.600 0.500

J2 0.900 0.750 0.550 0.400

0163 Adele Lefebre 8.675 7 9.050 3 9.450 2 9.675 1 36.850 3

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.100 0.500 0.400

J2 1.250 0.800 0.600 0.250

0018 Kaelin Farnsworth 9.300 2 8.650 4 9.175 4 9.250 4 36.375 4

Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 1.200 0.650 0.800

J2 0.600 1.500 0.800 0.700

0368 Megan Lacey 9.075 4 8.200 5 8.775 6 9.100 5 35.150 5

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.900 1.150 1.000

J2 0.950 1.700 1.300 0.800

0361 Antonjia Bukmir 9.125 3 7.950 7 9.075 5 8.750 7 34.900 6

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 2.100 1.000 1.200

J2 0.950 2.000 0.850 1.300

0337 Payton Abraham 8.600 8 8.100 6 9.075 5 8.800 6 34.575 7

Timiskaming Tumblers Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments
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J1 1.400 1.850 0.850 1.200

J2 1.400 1.950 1.000 1.200

0362 Jelena Bukmir 8.775 6 6.950 8 8.000 7 7.925 8 31.650 8

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.800 2.000 2.000

J2 1.250 3.300 2.000 2.150

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Age 9 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0207 Leah Luton 9.150 2 9.250 2 9.275 2 9.650 1 37.325 1

Gymnastics Energy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.750 0.700 0.250

J2 0.900 0.750 0.550 0.450

0221 Maya Siudowski 9.050 5 9.225 3 9.400 1 9.200 3 36.875 2

Gymnastics Energy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.800 0.600 0.900

J2 0.950 0.750 0.600 0.700

0001 Sejal Dhillon 9.200 1 8.800 6 9.175 3 9.475 2 36.650 3

Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 1.250 0.800 0.450

J2 0.800 1.150 0.650 0.600

0105 Myah Wilkins 9.050 5 8.900 5 8.850 6 8.950 5 35.750 4

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.900 1.000 1.100 1.000

J2 1.000 1.200 1.000 1.100

0301 Priya Stewart 9.200 1 8.300 8 8.850 6 9.200 3 35.550 5

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 1.900 1.000 0.900

J2 0.800 1.500 1.100 0.700

0275 Irella Elinsky 9.000 6 8.350 7 9.100 4 8.950 5 35.400 6

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
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Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.600 0.800 1.100

J2 1.100 1.700 1.000 1.000

0286 Lydia Kuntz 9.125 3 9.300 1 8.250 9 8.725 6 35.400 6

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.600 1.800 1.350

J2 0.850 0.800 1.700 1.200

0334 Madeline Unsworth 8.850 8 9.050 4 8.650 7 8.525 7 35.075 7

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 0.800 1.300 1.450

J2 1.100 1.100 1.400 1.500

0182 Grace DeWolfe 9.100 4 7.675 10 8.975 5 8.725 6 34.475 8

Gymnastics Energy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 2.450 0.900 1.150

J2 0.800 2.200 1.150 1.400

0206 Morgan Lukings 8.900 7 8.050 9 8.300 8 9.000 4 34.250 9

Gymnastics Energy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 2.200 1.800 0.800

J2 1.100 1.700 1.600 1.200

0363 Ella Colangelo 8.850 8 7.400 11 7.525 10 7.800 8 31.575 10

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 2.650 2.500 2.000

J2 1.300 2.550 2.450 2.400

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Age 9 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0137 Alexis Szymanowski 9.400 2 9.350 1 9.325 1 9.375 1 37.450 1

Cambridge Kips Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.700 0.600 0.500

J2 0.600 0.600 0.750 0.750

0002 Sarah Board 9.425 1 9.075 4 9.175 2 9.350 2 37.025 2
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Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.600 0.900 0.750 0.650

J2 0.550 0.950 0.700 0.650

0004 Charlotte Iannacito 9.325 3 9.225 2 9.125 3 9.200 4 36.875 3

Adrenaline Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 0.700 0.800 0.900

J2 0.650 0.850 0.750 0.700

0078 1015891 Cindel Thompson 8.975 7 9.175 3 8.450 7 8.950 5 35.550 4

Blenheim-Kent Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.700 1.500 1.000

J2 1.100 0.950 1.600 1.100

0317 Marlee MacMunn-Clark 9.000 6 8.325 8 8.900 4 9.225 3 35.450 5

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.800 1.100 0.850

J2 1.100 1.550 1.100 0.700

0106 Danika Zink 9.100 4 8.900 5 8.450 7 8.825 6 35.275 6

Bluewater Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.950 1.400 1.100

J2 1.000 1.250 1.500 1.250

0296 Olivia Schedewitz 9.075 5 8.475 6 8.875 5 8.700 8 35.125 7

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.450 1.150 1.400

J2 0.950 1.600 1.100 1.200

0276 Layla Fischer 9.100 4 8.350 7 8.300 9 8.800 7 34.550 8

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.550 1.600 1.200

J2 0.950 1.750 1.800 1.200

0168 Isabella Parsons 9.075 5 8.350 7 8.325 8 7.900 10 33.650 9

Extreme North Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.700 1.700 2.200

J2 1.000 1.600 1.650 2.000
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0369 Ayla Lefebvre 8.900 8 7.350 9 8.750 6 8.050 9 33.050 10

Halton Hills Gymnastic Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.500 1.200 1.800

J2 1.000 2.800 1.300 2.100

Cirque du Cambridge Kips (9+)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

3/24/2019 9:16 PM
Page 10


